f(

\

o
Printing
For Less

(o

ider Information
e Weather, road construction and traffic can affect bus timing.
o Please arrive at your stop at least 3 minutes prior to departure.

Unscheduled Stops

o Ifextratime and a safe stop area s available, drivers can make
unscheduled stops along the route at rider request.

e Unscheduled stops are based solely on driver’s discretion.

not be liable for any claims or damages arising out of the use of this information.

\Date: 12/6/2017 Author: SIAY

Q

o The bus will not leave a stop before the scheduled departure time.

This map is for infomational purposes only and not for legal, engineering or surveying
purposes. Park County assumes no legal responsibility for this information and shall

\

_/

Town & Country/:

Western Drug

ELKHORN LN

FELIXLN

WILLOW DR

LOVES LN

/
20 OFr RAM
P

\qooNRAMP
[ McDonalds

Morning Routes Afternoon Routes
Fixed Stop Depart | Depart | Depart | Depart Depart | Depart | Depart | Depart
Shane Lelani Center for the Arts | 6:25 AM | 8:05 AM — 10:45 AM 12:55 PM — 3:45PM| 5:00 PM
Fairgrounds 6:30 AM | 8:11 AM — 10:50 AM 1:00 PM — 3:50 PM| 5:05 PM
Park High School 6:34 AM | 8:15AM — 10:54 AM 1:04 PM — 3:54 PM| 5:09 PM
Lewis Street 6:38 AM | 8:19AM | 9:30 AM |10:58 AM 1:08 PM| 2:25PM| 3:58 PM| 5:13 PM
Washington School 6:45AM | 8:26 AM | 9:37 AM | 11:05 AM 1:15PM| 2:32PM| 4:.05 PM| 5:20 PM
Northside Park 6:50 AM — — 11:10 AM 1:20 PM — 4:10 PM| 5:25PM
Chinook & B Street 6:57 AM | 8:30AM | 9:41 AM | 11:17 AM 1:27 PM| 2:36 PM| 4:17 PM| 5:32 PM
Katie Bonnell Park 7:02 AM — — 11:22 AM 1:32 PM — — 5:37 PM
Lewis & H Street 711 AM | 8:36 AM | 9:47 AM|11:31 AM 1:41PM| 242PM| 4:23PM| 5:46 PM
RX Coffee 715AM | 8:40AM | 9:51 AM | 11:35 AM 1:45PM| 246 PM| 4:27 PM| 5:50 PM
Livingston HealthCare 719AM | 8:45AM | 9:56 AM | 11:39 AM 1:49PM| 251 PM| 4:31 PM| 5:54 PM
Public Library 7:28 AM | 8:55 AM | 10:06 AM | 11:48 AM 1:58 PM| 3:01 PM| 4:40 PM| 6:03 PM
Town & Country/Western Drug |7:34 AM | 9:01 AM |10:12 AM | 11:54 AM 2:04 PM| 3:07PM| 4:46 PM| 6:09 PM *
Ace Hardware 7:37 AM | 9:05AM | 10:16 AM | 11:57 AM 2:07PM| 311 PM| 449PM| 6:12PM
McDonalds 7:42 AM — — 12:02 PM 2:12 PM — — 6:17 PM X
Printing for Less 7:51 AM — — — — — — 6:26 PM S
Sl
Chinook &
B.Street
1 N\
70% 3
:;l::lt‘hside v’»/ym:ﬁ) S
(m ]
- ?\Zp Washington
47’(/%,7/ 5\ W mogghool
/*
SUNAVE
Ace Hardware

MAPLE ST
L
w
>
—
I
Zz
Z
Lo
—
<
Z
2oy
s 0
’L/m ) Katie
A

Bonnell

0

ARBOR DR

GARNIER AVE

MILES LN N

Livingston
HealthCare

RX Coffee

Park County
Fairgrounds

Map valid:
01/02/18-06/30/18

Fixed Routes

Legend e S
O  FixedStop P ARI(
= Primary Route 2Ll
Secondary Route* ’
Occasional Route* i
First & Last Route* <$>
0.125 0.25 0.5 0.75

1
Miles

\_

*Check schedule for times and frequency

Z

Monday through Friday

Departure Times by Location

Shane Lelani Center

for the Arts
6:25AM | 12:55PM
8:05 AM 3:45PM
10:45 AM 5:00 PM

Fairgrounds

6:30 AM 1:00 PM
8:11AM 3:50 PM
10:50 AM 5:05PM

Park High School

Lewis Street

6:34 AM 1:04 PM 6:38 AM 1:08 PM
8:15AM 3:54PM 8:19 AM 2:25PM
10:54 AM 5:09 PM 9:30 AM 3:58 PM
10:58 AM 5:13PM
Washington School Northside Park
6:45 AM 1:15PM 6:50 AM 1:20 PM
8:26 AM 2:32PM 11:10AM 4:10 PM
9:37 AM 4:05 PM 5:25PM
11:05 AM 5:20 PM

Chinook & B Street

Katie Bonnell Park

6:57 AM 1:27 PM 7:02 AM 1:32PM
8:30 AM 2:36 PM 11:22 AM 5:37PM
9:41 AM 4:17 PM
11:17 AM 5:32PM
Lewis & H Street Rx Coffee
7:11AM 1:41PM 7:15AM 1:45PM
8:36 AM 2:42 PM 8:40 AM 2:46 PM
9:47 AM 4:23 PM 9:51 AM 4:27 PM
11:31 AM 5:46 PM 11:35AM 5:50 PM

Livingston HealthCare

Public Library

7:19 AM 1:49 PM 7:28 AM 1:58 PM
8:45 AM 2:51PM 8:55AM 3:01PM
9:56 AM 4:31PM 10:06 AM 4:40 PM
11:39 AM 5:54 PM 11:48 AM 6:03PM
Town & Country/ Ace Hardware
Western Drug
7:34 AM 2:04 PM 7:37 AM 2:07 PM
9:01AM 3:07PM 9:05 AM 3:11PM
10:12 AM 4:46 PM 10:16 AM 4:49 PM
11:54 AM 6:09 PM 11:57 AM 6:12PM
McDonalds Printing for Less
7:42 AM 2:12PM 7:51AM 6:26 PM
12:02 PM 6:17 PM




